
Blumer Rick rblumer@stanberryschools.org 

Albright Shay salbright@stanberryschools.org

Cameron Lindsey lcameron@stanberryschools.org

Carroll Michelle mcarroll@stanberryschools.org

Craig Lisa lcraig@stanberryschools.org

Davison John jdavison@stanberryschools.org

Dias Jason jdias@stanberryschools.org

Dias Marsha mdias@stanberryschools.org

Eckard Sidney seckard@stanberryschools.org

Gaona Jessica jsantacruz@stanberryschools.org

Graf Don dgraf@stanberryschools.org

Graham Tammy tgraham@stanberryschools.org

Groomer Nick ngroomer@stanberryschools.org

Hague Tori thague@stanberryschools.org

Hilton Kelli khilton@stanberryschools.org

Hilton Shane shilton@stanberryschools.org

Holtman Jessica jholtman@stanberryschools.org

Holtzclaw Terri tholtzclaw@stanberryschools.org

Hoover Roxanne rhoover@stanberryschools.org

Jensen Debra debrajensen@stanberryschools.org
Kelley Michele mkelley@stanberryschools.org
Kirby Coy ckirby@stanberryschools.org

Lager Lori llager@stanberryschools.org

Law Sara saralaw@stanberryschools.org

Lewis JoAnne jlewis@stanberryschools.org

Louiselle Mikayla  mlouiselle@stanberryschools.org

Luke Karen kluke@stanberryschools.org

Luke Rachael rluke@stanberryschools.org

Luke Shelbi shelbiluke@stanberryschools.org

Luke Kendle kendleluke@stanberryschools.org

Maronde Kirsten kmaronde@stanberryschools.org

Maronde Jeffrey jmaronde@stanberryschools.org

McClurg Brittney bmcclurg@stanberryschools.org

McQueen Karla kmcqueen@stanberryschools.org
Meyer Jennifer jmeyer@stanberryschools.org
Meyer Kaleigh kmeyer@stanberryschools.org
Morris Dylan dmorris@stanberryschools.org

Newcomer Kali knewcomer@stanberryschools.org

Noble Anita anitanoble@stanberryschools.org

Noble Korinne knoble@stanberryschools.org

Palmer Kristine kpalmer@stanberryschools.org

Pappert Vanessa vpappert@stanberryschools.org

Parman Andrea aparman@stanberryschools.org

Porterfield Kristi kporterfield@stanberryschools.org

Sager Megan msager@stanberryschools.org

Schieber Sarah sbschieber@stanberryschools.org

Schmitz Ashley aschmitz@stanberryschools.org

Shifflett  Mackenzie mshifflett@stanberryschools.org

Simbro Elizabeth esimbro@stanberryschools.org 

Smith Reagan rsmith@stanberryschools.org

Strough Natalie nstrough@stanberryschools.org

Varney Mireya mireyavarney@stanberryschools.org 

Webb Christina cwebb@stanberryschools.org

Wendt Taylor twendt@stanberryschools.org

Wiederholt Kate kwiederholt@stanberryschools.org

Wiederholt Susie susiewiederholt@stanberryschools.org

Worley Danielle dworley@stanberryschools.org
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